Division 1 Division 2
Championship Pools Consolation Pool | Championship | Consolation Pool
Pools
Pool M Pool N Pool O Pool Z Pool X
24 Carl’s Juniors Knights Silver Scripps 2 Dragons
Combo Myto Power Bench warmers Whales Mini Knights
Myto Pikachu Scripps Broncos Blue Myto Bluey Myto Stitch
Myto House Knights Navy Warriors Myto Roadrunner | Stomp
Broncos White Knights White
Vista Panthers Knight Black
2024 Winter League Schedule - 2nd 3 weeks
Week Date Time | Division Pool Team Score Team
5 2/3/24  1:30PM 1 M 24 8-1 Myto House
5 2/3/24 | 1:30PM 1 N Myto Power 1-3 Scripps
5) 2/3/24 | 2:25PM 1 (0] Knights Silver 0-3 Warriors
5 2/3/24 | 2:25PM 1 N Carl’s Juniors 9-1 Knights Navy
5) 2/3/24 | 3:20PM 1 (0] Bench warmers 3-4 Broncos White
5 2/3/24 | 3:20PM 1 (6] Broncos Blue 10-0 Vista Panthers
5 2/3/24 | 4:15PM 2 X Myto Stitch 1-2 Knights White
5 2/3/24  4:15PM 2 X Mini Knights 4-7 Knights Black
5 2/3/24 | 5:10PM 2 z Scripps 2 14-0 Myto Roadrunners
5 2/3/24  5:10PM 1 M Combo 2-0 Myto Pikachu
5] 2/3/24  6:05PM 2 X Dragons 1-5 Stomp
5 2/3/24 | 6:05PM 2 z Whales 5-0F Myto Bluey
6 2/10/24  2:00PM 2 X Dragons 1-5 Myto Stitch
6 2/10/24 2:00PM 2 X Mini Knights 0-11 Stomp
6 2/10/24 | 2:55PM 2 X Knights Black 3-2 Knight White
6 2/10/24 | 2:55PM 2 z Scripps 2 10-1 Myto Bluey
6 2/10/24  3:50PM 2 4 Whales 15-0 Myto Roadrunners
6 2/10/24  3:50PM 1 N Carl’s Juniors 9-2 Scripps
6 2/10/24 | 4:45PM 1 (6] Knights Silver 5-3 Broncos Blue
6 2/10/24 | 4:45PM 1 (0] Bench warmers 2-4 Warriors
6 2/10/24 | 5:40PM 1 (6] Broncos White 17-1 Vista Panthers
6 2/10/24  5:40PM 1 M 24 7-2 Myto Pikachu
6 2/10/24 6:35PM 1 N Myto Power 6-0 Knights Navy
6 2/10/24 6:35PM 1 M Combo 1-5 Myto House
7 a7 Bye No Games
8 2/24/24 | 2:00PM 1 (0] Knights Silver Bench warmers
8 2/24/24 ' 2:00PM 1 (6] Vista Panthers Warriors
8 2/24/24 | 2:55PM 1 (6] Broncos White Broncos Blue
8 2/24/24 2:55PM 2 X Dragons Mini Knights
8  2/24/24 3:50PM 2 X Myto Stitch Knights Black
8 2/24/24  3:50PM 2 X Stomp Knights White
8  2/24/24 4:45PM 1 M 24 Combo
8 2/24/24 | 4:45PM 1 N Scripps Knights Navy
8 2/24/24  5:40PM 2 Zz Scripps 2 Whales
8 2/24/24 | 5:40PM 2 z Myto Bluey Myto Roadrunners
8 2/24/24 6:35PM 1 M Myto House Myto Pikachu
8 2/24/24  6:35PM 1 N Myto Power Carl’s Juniors

Rink
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West

East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West

East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West

Pool M Win | Loss | Ties | Pts | GF | GA | Diff

24 2 6|15 3| 12
Combo 1 1 3| 3 5 -2
Myto House 1 1 3| 6 9| -3
Myto Pikachu 2 0| 2| 9| -7
Pool N Win | Loss | Ties | Pts | GF | GA | Diff

Carl’s Juniors 2 618 3| 15
Myto Power 1 1 3| 7| 3 4
Scripps 1 1 3| 5(10| -5
Knights Navy 2 0| 1|15(-14
Pool Z Win | Loss | Ties | Pts | GF | GA | Diff

Whales 2 6(20( o 20
Scripps 2 2 6|24 1| 23
Myto Bluey 2 0| 1|15]|-14
Myto Roadrunner 2 0 29 | -29
Pool X Win | Loss | Ties | Pts | GF | GA | Diff

Stomp 2 6|16 1| 15
Knight Black 2 6|10 6 4
Myto Stitch 1 1 3| 6| 3 3
Knights White 1 1 3| 4| 4 0
Dragons 2 of 2(10]| -8
Mini Knights 2 0| 4|18( -14
Pool O Win | Loss | Ties | Pts | GF | GA | Diff
Warriors 2 6] 7| 2 5
Broncos White 2 6|21 4| 17
Broncos Blue 1 1 3|13 5 8
Knights Silver 1 1 3| 5| 6] -1
Bench warmers 2 0| 5( 8| -3
Vista Panthers 2 0| 1|27 -26




9 3/2/24 | 2:00PM 1 Pool M 1st 1st Pool N 1st East
9 3/2/24 = 2:00PM 1 Pool M 2nd 3rd Pool N 2nd West
9 3/2/24 | 2:55PM 2 Pool Z 1st 1st Pool Z 2nd East
9 3/2/124  2:55PM 2 Pool Z 3rd 3rd Pool Z 4th West
9 3/2/24  3:50PM 1 Pool M 3rd 5th Pool N 3rd East
9 3/2/24  3:50PM 1 Pool M 4th 7th Pool N 4th West
9 3/2/24 | 4:45PM 2 5th East
9 3/2/24  4:45PM 2 7th West
9 3/2/24 | 5:40PM 2 9th East
9 3/2/24 | 5:40PM 1 9th West
9 3/2/24 | 6:35PM 1 11th East
9 3/2/24 | 6:35PM 1 13th West
Division 1 Win | Loss | Ties | Pts | GF | GA | Diff Division 2 Win | Loss | Ties [ Pts | GF | GA | Diff
24 3 9|48 1| 47 Scripps 2 3 9 (38137
Carl’s Juniors 3 9|53 3| 50 Whales 3 9 [55]| 2 |53
Myto Power 3 9|15| 6| 9 Myto Bluey 2 17 |18]3 |15
Combo 2 1| 71 10| 5 5 Myto Roadrunner 1 1 1 4 |11 (14| -3
Scripps 2 1 6| 20| 17| 3 Dragons 1 1 1 4 (12 (18| -6
Myto Pikachu 2 1 6| 18| 22| -4 Mini Knights 1 2 3 7 [20]-13
Myto House 1 1| 1| 4(14(10| 4 Myto Stitch 1] 2 3 (9 |25|-16
Knights Navy 1 2 3| 7| 9| -2 Stomp 1 2 | 2 | 4 (17(-18
Knights Silver 1 2 3|10 21| -1 Knights White 2 1 12 |28(-26
Benchwarmers 1 2 3[13(23(-10 Knight Black 3 0 | 4|32|-28
Broncos Blue 2 1 1] 3| 9| -6
Warriors 2 1 1] 6|16( -10
Broncos White 3 0 1(36]-35
Vista Panthers 3 0| 1|48|(-47
Division 1 Division 2 Pool A Win | Loss | Ties | Pts | GF | GA | Diff
Pool A Pool B Pool C Pool G Pool H Broncos Blue 2 1 1 3| o] -6
Combo Carl’s Juniors ‘24 Mini Knights Dragons
Broncos Blue Broncos White Benchwarmers Knights White Knight Black SEE 2 L 7]10) s 2
Knights Navy Knights Silver Scripps Myto Stitch Myto Roadrunner Myto Power 3 9/15]| 6 9
Myto House Myto Pikachu Vista Panthers Myto Bluey Scripps 2 Myto House 1 1 1| 4)14|10 4
Myto Power Stomp Knights Navy 1 2 3| 7| 9| -2
Warriors Whales Warriors 2 1] 1| 6| 16| -10
Pool B Win | Loss | Ties | Pts | GF | GA | Diff
2024 Winter League Schedule - 1st 3 weeks — 3 o] 53| 3| so
Week Date Time | Division | Pool Team Score Team Rink Knights Silver 1 2 3| 10|21 -11
1 1/6/24 = 2:00PM 1 B Carl’s Juniors = 16-0 | Broncos White East Myto Pikachu 2 1 6| 18| 22| -2
1 1/6/24 = 2:00PM 1 B Knights Silver  1-4  Myto Pikachu West Broncos White 3 ol 1|36l -35
1 1/6/24 | 2:55PM 1 Cc ‘24 | 16-0 | Vista Panthers East
1 1/6/24 = 2:55PM 1 o] Benchwarmers = 1-6 | Scripps West Pool C Win | Loss | Ties | Pts | GF | GA | Diff
1 1/6/24 | 3:50PM 1 A Combo 2-2  Broncos Blue East 24 3 9| 48| 1| 47
1 1/6/24 = 3:50PM 1 A Knights Navy = 0-6 = Myto House West Scripps 2 1 6| 20|17 3
1 1/6/24 | 4:45PM 1 A Myto Power | 7-1 | Warriors East Benchwarmers 1 2 3]|13(23( -10
1 1/6/24 | 4:45PM 2 G Myto Stitch | 5-3F | Mini Knights West Vista Panthers 3 ol 1|48/ -a7
1 1/6/24 | 5:40PM 2 G Myto Bluey | 6-1 | Knights White East
Pool G | Win | Loss | Ties | Pts | GF | GA | Diff |




W NN NN NN NN N NN -

A DA DD DD

1/6/24

1/6/24
1/6/124

1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24
1/13/24

1/20/24

1/27/24
1/27/24
1/27/24
1/27/24
1/27/24
1/27/24
1/27/24
1/27/24
1/27/24
1/27/24
1/27/24
1/27/24
1/27/24

5:40PM

6:35PM
6:35PM

2:00PM
2:00PM
2:55PM
2:55PM
3:50PM
3:50PM
4:45PM
4:45PM
5:40PM
5:40PM
6:35PM
6:35PM

2:00PM
2:00PM
2:55PM
2:55PM
3:50PM
3:50PM
4:45PM
4:45PM
5:40PM
5:40PM
6:35PM
6:35PM
7:35PM

1

I I

> O 0O I W W >» I O O & >

> > >» >» OO O W Wm I I O O

Stomp

Dragons

Scripps 2

Combo

Myto Bluey
Whales
Stomp
Knights Black
Broncos Blue
Myto Pikachu
Broncos White
Scripps 2

'24

Scripps

Myto Power

2-15
9-1

5-1
11-1
19-0

1-1

2-8

0-5
3-20

0-9

14-0
16-1
14-0

Bye

Whales

Knights Black
Myto Roadrunners

Warriors

Mini Knights
Myto Stitch
Knights White
Myto Roadrunners
Knights Navy
Carl’s Juniors
Knights Silver
Dragons
Benchwarmers
Vista Panthers

Myto House

Bye Weekend: No Games

Benchwarmers
Scripps
Scripps 2

Myto Roadrunners
Carl’s Juniors
Myto Pikachu
Myto Stitch
Stomp

Whales
Combo

Myto House
Myto Power
Myto Power

12-1

0-16
15-1
3-3

2-1
6-4

Vista Panthers
24

Knight Black
Dragons
Knights Silver
Broncos White
Mini Knights
Myto Bluey
Knights White
Knights Navy
Warriors
Broncos Blue

Myto House

Next round of schedule will be posted 1/28/24

West

East
West

East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West

East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West
East
West

East

Pool G Win | Loss | Ties | Pts | GF | GA | Diff
Whales 3 9 [55| 2 |53
Myto Stitch 1 2 3|9 ]|25(-16
Knights White 2 1 1 2 |28 |-26
Stomp 1 2 2 (4 (17|13
Mini Knights 1 2 3 |7 ]2 (-13

Pool H Win | Loss | Ties | Pts | GF | GA | Diff
Scripps 2 3 9 (38 1|37
Myto Roadrunner | 1 1 1 4 (11 (14| -3
Dragons 1 1 1 4 (12 (18| -6
Knight Black 3 0|4 |32(-28




