	Division 1		Div	ision 2
Champior	nship Pools	Consolation Pool	Championship Pools	Consolation Pool
Pool M	Pool N	Pool O	Pool Z	Pool X
24	Carl's Juniors	Knights Silver	Scripps 2	Dragons
Combo	Myto Power	Bench warmers	Whales	Mini Knights
Myto Pikachu	Scripps	Broncos Blue	Myto Bluey	Myto Stitch
Myto House	Knights Navy	Warriors	Myto Roadrunner	Stomp
		Broncos White		Knights White
		Vista Panthers		Knight Black

2024 Winter League Schedule - 2nd 3 weeks

Week	Date	Time	Division	Pool	Team	Score	Team	Rink
5	2/3/24	1:30PM	1	М	24	8-1	Myto House	East
5	2/3/24	1:30PM	1	N	Myto Power	1-3	Scripps	West
5	2/3/24	2:25PM	1	0	Knights Silver	0-3	Warriors	East
5	2/3/24	2:25PM	1	N	Carl's Juniors	9-1	Knights Navy	West
5	2/3/24	3:20PM	1	0	Bench warmers	3-4	Broncos White	East
5	2/3/24	3:20PM	1	0	Broncos Blue	10-0	Vista Panthers	West
5	2/3/24	4:15PM	2	Х	Myto Stitch	1-2	Knights White	East
5	2/3/24	4:15PM	2	Х	Mini Knights	4-7	Knights Black	West
5	2/3/24	5:10PM	2	Z	Scripps 2	14-0	Myto Roadrunners	East
5	2/3/24	5:10PM	1	М	Combo	2-0	Myto Pikachu	West
5	2/3/24	6:05PM	2	Х	Dragons	1-5	Stomp	East
5	2/3/24	6:05PM	2	Z	Whales	5-0F	Myto Bluey	West
6	2/10/24	2:00PM	2	Х	Dragons	1-5	Myto Stitch	East
6	2/10/24	2:00PM	2	Х	Mini Knights	0-11	Stomp	West
6	2/10/24	2:55PM	2	Х	Knights Black	3-2	Knight White	East
6	2/10/24	2:55PM	2	Z	Scripps 2	10-1	Myto Bluey	West
6	2/10/24	3:50PM	2	Z	Whales	15-0	Myto Roadrunners	East
6	2/10/24	3:50PM	1	N	Carl's Juniors	9-2	Scripps	West
6	2/10/24	4:45PM	1	0	Knights Silver	5-3	Broncos Blue	East
6	2/10/24	4:45PM	1	0	Bench warmers	2-4	Warriors	West
6	2/10/24	5:40PM	1	0	Broncos White	17-1	Vista Panthers	East
6	2/10/24	5:40PM	1	М	24	7-2	Myto Pikachu	West
6	2/10/24	6:35PM	1	N	Myto Power	6-0	Knights Navy	East
6	2/10/24	6:35PM	1	М	Combo	1-5	Myto House	West
7	2/17				Bye No	Game	es	
					Byo No	Gain		
8	2/24/24	2:00PM	1	0	Knights Silver		Bench warmers	East
8	2/24/24	2:00PM	1	0	Vista Panthers		Warriors	West
8	2/24/24	2:55PM	1	0	Broncos White		Broncos Blue	East
8	2/24/24	2:55PM	2	X	Dragons		Mini Knights	West
8	2/24/24	3:50PM	2	X	Myto Stitch		Knights Black	East
8	2/24/24	3:50PM	2	X	Stomp		Knights White	West
8	2/24/24	4:45PM	1	^ M	24		Combo	East
8	2/24/24	4:45PM	1	N	Scripps		Knights Navy	West
8	2/24/24	5:40PM	2	Z 7	Scripps 2		Whales Muta Pandruppers	East
8		5:40PM	2	Z	Myto Bluey		Myto Roadrunners	West
8	2/24/24	6:35PM	1	M	Myto House		Myto Pikachu	East
8	2/24/24	6:35PM	1	N	Myto Power		Carl's Juniors	West

Pool M	Win	Loss	Ties	Pts	GF	GA	Diff
24	2			6	15	3	12
Combo	1	1		3	3	5	-2
Myto House	1	1		3	6	9	-3
Myto Pikachu		2		0	2	9	-7

Pool N	Win	Loss	Ties	Pts	GF	GA	Diff
Carl's Juniors	2			6	18	3	15
Myto Power	1	1		3	7	3	4
Scripps	1	1		3	5	10	-5
Knights Navy		2		0	1	15	-14

Pool Z	Win	Loss	Ties	Pts	GF	GA	Diff
Whales	2			6	20	0	20
Scripps 2	2			6	24	1	23
Myto Bluey		2		0	1	15	-14
Myto Roadrunner		2		0		29	-29

Pool X	Win	Loss	Ties	Pts	GF	GA	Diff
Stomp	2			6	16	1	15
Knight Black	2			6	10	6	4
Myto Stitch	1	1		3	6	3	3
Knights White	1	1		3	4	4	0
Dragons		2		0	2	10	-8
Mini Knights		2		0	4	18	-14

Pool O	Win	Loss	Ties	Pts	GF	GA	Diff
Warriors	2			6	7	2	5
Broncos White	2			6	21	4	17
Broncos Blue	1	1		3	13	5	8
Knights Silver	1	1		3	5	6	-1
Bench warmers		2		0	5	8	-3
Vista Panthers		2		0	1	27	-26

9	3/2/24	2:00PM	1	Pool M 1st	1st	Pool N 1st	East
9	3/2/24	2:00PM	1	Pool M 2nd	3rd	Pool N 2nd	West
9	3/2/24	2:55PM	2	Pool Z 1st	1st	Pool Z 2nd	East
9	3/2/24	2:55PM	2	Pool Z 3rd	3rd	Pool Z 4th	West
9	3/2/24	3:50PM	1	Pool M 3rd	5th	Pool N 3rd	East
9	3/2/24	3:50PM	1	Pool M 4th	7th	Pool N 4th	West
9	3/2/24	4:45PM	2		5th		East
9	3/2/24	4:45PM	2		7th		West
9	3/2/24	5:40PM	2		9th		East
9	3/2/24	5:40PM	1		9th		West
9	3/2/24	6:35PM	1		11th		East
9	3/2/24	6:35PM	1		13th		West

Division 1	Win	Loss	Ties	Pts	GF	GA	Diff
'24	3			9	48	1	47
Carl's Juniors	3			9	53	3	50
Myto Power	3			9	15	6	9
Combo	2		1	7	10	5	5
Scripps	2	1		6	20	17	3
Myto Pikachu	2	1		6	18	22	-4
Myto House	1	1	1	4	14	10	4
Knights Navy	1	2		3	7	9	-2
Knights Silver	1	2		3	10	21	-11
Benchwarmers	1	2		3	13	23	-10
Broncos Blue		2	1	1	3	9	-6
Warriors		2	1	1	6	16	-10
Broncos White		3		0	1	36	-35
Vista Panthers		3		0	1	48	-47

Division 2	Win	Loss	Ties	Pts	GF	GA	Diff
Scripps 2	3			9	38	1	37
Whales	3			9	55	2	53
Myto Bluey	2		1	7	18	3	15
Myto Roadrunner	1	1	1	4	11	14	-3
Dragons	1	1	1	4	12	18	-6
Mini Knights	1	2		3	7	20	-13
Myto Stitch	1	2		3	9	25	-16
Stomp		1	2	2	4	17	-13
Knights White		2	1	1	2	28	-26
Knight Black		3		0	4	32	-28

	Division 1		Div	ision 2
Pool A	Pool B	Pool C	Pool G	Pool H
Combo	Carl's Juniors	'24	Mini Knights	Dragons
Broncos Blue	Broncos White	Benchwarmers	Knights White	Knight Black
Knights Navy	Knights Silver	Scripps	Myto Stitch	Myto Roadrunner
Myto House	Myto Pikachu	Vista Panthers	Myto Bluey	Scripps 2
Myto Power			Stomp	
Warriors			Whales	

2024 Winter League Schedule - 1st 3 weeks

Week	Date	Time	Division	Pool	Team	Score	Team	Rink
1	1/6/24	2:00PM	1	В	Carl's Juniors	16-0	Broncos White	East
1	1/6/24	2:00PM	1	В	Knights Silver	1-4	Myto Pikachu	West
1	1/6/24	2:55PM	1	С	'24	16-0	Vista Panthers	East
1	1/6/24	2:55PM	1	С	Benchwarmers	1-6	Scripps	West
1	1/6/24	3:50PM	1	Α	Combo	2-2	Broncos Blue	East
1	1/6/24	3:50PM	1	Α	Knights Navy	0-6	Myto House	West
1	1/6/24	4:45PM	1	Α	Myto Power	7-1	Warriors	East
1	1/6/24	4:45PM	2	G	Myto Stitch	5-3F	Mini Knights	West
1	1/6/24	5:40PM	2	G	Myto Bluey	6-1	Knights White	East

Pool A	Win	Loss	Ties	Pts	GF	GA	Diff
Broncos Blue		2	1	1	3	9	9
Combo	2		1	7	10	5	5
Myto Power	3			9	15	6	9
Myto House	1	1	1	4	14	10	4
Knights Navy	1	2		3	7	9	-2
Warriors		2	1	1	6	16	-10

Pool B	Win	Loss	Ties	Pts	GF	GA	Diff
Carl's Juniors	3			9	53	3	50
Knights Silver	1	2		3	10	21	-11
Myto Pikachu	2	1		6	18	22	-4
Broncos White		3		0	1	36	-35

Pool C	Win	Loss	Ties	Pts	GF	GA	Diff
'24	3			9	48	1	47
Scripps	2	1		6	20	17	3
Benchwarmers	1	2		3	13	23	-10
Vista Panthers		3		0	1	48	-47
-							

Pool G	Win	Loss	Ties	Pts	GF	GA	Diff	
--------	-----	------	------	-----	----	----	------	--

1	1/6/24	5:40PM	2	G	Stomp	2-15	Whales	West
1	1/6/24	6:35PM	2	Н	Dragons	9-1	Knights Black	East
1	1/6/24	6:35PM	2	Н	Scripps 2	9-0	Myto Roadrunners	West
2	1/13/24	2:00PM	1	Α	Combo	5-1	Warriors	East
2	1/13/24	2:00PM	2	G	Myto Bluey	11-1	Mini Knights	West
2	1/13/24	2:55PM	2	G	Whales	19-0	Myto Stitch	East
2	1/13/24	2:55PM	2	G	Stomp	1-1	Knights White	West
2	1/13/24	3:50PM	2	Н	Knights Black	2-8	Myto Roadrunners	East
2	1/13/24	3:50PM	1	Α	Broncos Blue	0-5	Knights Navy	West
2	1/13/24	4:45PM	1	В	Myto Pikachu	3-20	Carl's Juniors	East
2	1/13/24	4:45PM	1	В	Broncos White	0-9	Knights Silver	West
2	1/13/24	5:40PM	2	Н	Scripps 2	14-0	Dragons	East
2	1/13/24	5:40PM	1	С	'24	16-1	Benchwarmers	West
2	1/13/24	6:35PM	1	С	Scripps	14-0	Vista Panthers	East
2	1/13/24	6:35PM	1	Α	Myto Power	Bye	Myto House	West
3	1/20/24				Bye Weeke	nd: No (Games	
4	1/27/24	2:00PM	1	С	Benchwarmers	12-1	Vista Panthers	East
4	1/27/24	2:00PM	1	С	Scripps	0-16	'24	West
4	1/27/24	2:55PM	2	Н	Scripps 2	15-1	Knight Black	East
4	1/27/24	2:55PM	2	Н	Myto Roadrunners	3-3	Dragons	West
4	1/27/24	3:50PM	1	В	Carl's Juniors	17-0	Knights Silver	East
4	1/27/24	3:50PM	1	В	Myto Pikachu	11-1	Broncos White	West
4	1/27/24	4:45PM	2	G	Myto Stitch	4-6	Mini Knights	East
4	1/27/24	4:45PM	2	G	Stomp	1-1	Myto Bluey	West
4	1/27/24	5:40PM	2	G	Whales	21-0	Knights White	East
4	1/27/24	5:40PM	1	Α	Combo	3-2	Knights Navy	West
4	1/27/24	6:35PM	1	Α	Myto House	4-4	Warriors	East
4	1/27/24	6:35PM	1	Α	Myto Power	2-1	Broncos Blue	West
4	1/27/24	7:35PM	1	Α	Myto Power	6-4	Myto House	East
			Next ro	und of	schedule will be post	ed 1/28/	24	

Pool G	Win	Loss	Ties	Pts	GF	GA	Diff
Whales	3			9	55	2	53
Myto Stitch	1	2		3	9	25	-16
Knights White		2	1	1	2	28	-26
Stomp		1	2	2	4	17	-13
Mini Knights	1	2		3	7	20	-13

Pool H	Win	Loss	Ties	Pts	GF	GA	Diff
Scripps 2	3			9	38	1	37
Myto Roadrunner	1	1	1	4	11	14	-3
Dragons	1	1	1	4	12	18	-6
Knight Black		3		0	4	32	-28